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Results by Velocity Results

Time

24:40.20
26:38.21
29:15.10
30:15.24
31:34.14
31:45.17
32:07.57
32:28.35
32:45.04
33:28.63
33:45.31
41:07.18

Back
00:00
01:58
04:35
05:35
06:54
07:05
07:27
07:48
08:05
08:48
09:05
16:27

11 miles

First Name
AJ

Marc

Lucas

Mark
Christopher
Eiric
Joanna
Ben

Eric

Scott
Caitlin
David

Last Name
Moran
Eisen
Fortini
Suprenant
Bandoro
Marro

Au

Brady
Baumann
Rand
Alexander
Holmander

Stage 3
Time Trial
May 30, 2016

27 starters

Team

Team Novo Nordisk

MIT Cycling

Sunapee /Continental Paving/Buchikas
Blue Hills Cycling Club

Imshi Cyles

BAE SYSTEMS
Empire Triathlon Club
Swami's Cycling Club

City

Milford
Cambridge
Nashua
Boston

Exeter

Boston

N Chelmsford
New York City
Whitefield

5/31/2016 9:44 AM

State

NH
MA
NH
MA
NH
MA
MA

NH
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